Palmerston North City Library
Holiday Hours 2024 - 2025

Central Library

Mon
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Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon

16 Dec
17 Dec
18 Dec
19 Dec
20 Dec
21 Dec
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24 Dec
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30 Dec
31 Dec
01 Jan
02 Jan
03 Jan
04 Jan
05 Jan
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9am - 5pm
9am - 6pm
10am - 6pm
9am - 6pm
9am - 5pm
10am - 4pm
10am - 4pm
9am - 6pm
9am - 12 noon
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
9am - 5pm
10am - 4pm
10am - 4pm
9am - 5pm

Normal hours resume
from Monday 6 January

@ www.citylibrary.pncc.govt.nz

Community Libraries
Ashhurst, Awapuni, Roslyn, Te Patikitiki

Mon 16 Dec 2pm-5pm
Tue 17 Dec 10am-5pm
Wed 18 Dec 10am - 5pm
Thu 19Dec 10am-5pm
Fri 20 Dec 10am-5pm
Sat 21 Dec 10am-1pm
Sun 22 Dec CLOSED
Mon 23 Dec 2pm-5pm
Tue 24 Dec 10am-12noon
Wed 25 Dec CLOSED
Thu 26 Dec CLOSED

Fri 27 Dec CLOSED
Sat 28 Dec CLOSED
Sun 29 Dec CLOSED
Mon 30 Dec CLOSED
Tue 31 Dec CLOSED
Wed 01Jan  CLOSED
Thu 02Jan  CLOSED

Fri  03Jan  CLOSED
Sat 04Jan CLOSED
Sun 05Jan  CLOSED
Mon 06Jan  2pm-5pm
Normal hours resume

from Monday 6 January

Blueprint

Closed Sunday 22 December to
Tuesday 21 January

Normal hours resume from
Wednesday 22 January

Mobile Library

Closed Saturday 21 December
to Monday 20 January

Normal hours resume

from Tuesday 21 January

Youth Space

Closed Sunday 22 December to
Monday 6 January

Normal hours resume

from Tuesday 7 January

New Sunday Hours at Central

From 1 December 2024,
Central Library Sunday hours
are 10am - 4pm

™ pncl@pncc.govt.nz & 06 351 4100



